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2425-01-EKM478319-Hubungan Perburuhan dan
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Dosen Pengampu MK:

1. Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM (*)

2. Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, M.M.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 16 Aug 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1
Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM

2 Fri 23 Aug 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1
Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM

3 Fri 30 Aug 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1
Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM

4 Fri 6 Sept 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1
Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM

5 Fri 13 Sept 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1
Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM

15 Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Fri 20 Sept 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1
Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM

7 Fri 27 Sept 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1
Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM

8 Fri 4 Oct 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M.

9 Fri 11 Oct 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M.

10 Fri 18 Oct 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M.

11 Fri 25 Oct 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M.

12 Fri 1 Nov 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M.

13 Fri 8 Nov 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M.

14 Fri 15 Nov 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M.

15 Fri 22 Nov 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M.

16 Fri 29 Nov 2024 12AM
Group: 2425-01-

EKM478319-241L1

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M.
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